

Let on A/c Bell

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

Name of work:— Jagdish Ramtke
Ghar to Bhakti Hauli Kali
Mandir.

Agency:— Mukesh Singh, vill-
— Sadhpur Chhatra, Dist-
— Sagar.

Agreement NO— 13 MM GSY / MDR / SBD /
2023-24, dt— 09/09/23

PKG NO— MM GSY MDR BRRP-GRS'
Mukesh Singh

Date of work start— 30/8/2023

Date of completion— 29/8/2024.

Release Measurement

— 25/12/23

Item 1. Ponding & fixing

1. Working benchmark

Reference pillar as per

job as per tech. & spec.

(i) Benchmark pillar = 2 Nos

(ii) R.F Pillar = 7 Nos.

Item 2. Clearing and grubbing

2nd level as per

tech & spec.

2x10x30m X 3.50 2/00-10

Continuation



Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(1) Bonding & fixing / working					
benchmark pillar					
Qty vide TMBP-①					
i) 2 No @ 4541.89/each Rs =					9084-6
ii) 7 No @ 2122.01/each Rs =					14854-0
2) clearing and grubbing					
road canal					
Qty vide TMBP-①					
1.39 hect @ Rs 72697.86/hect Rs =					107050-0
3) Excavation for road/way					
in following manner / means.					
Qty vide TMBP-②					
143.10 m ³ @ Rs 103.85/m ³ Rs =					14854-0
4/4) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
approved material deposited					
soil from road/way Box					
Cut/W.					
Qty vide TMBP-②					
85.86 m ³ @ Rs 62.09/m ³ Rs =					5331-0
5) Const ⁿ of embankment with					
material obtained from borrow					
pit 4 ft / 1.5 m chd / lead 100 m ² / 100 m.					
Qty vide TMBP-③					
for 100 m ² lead					
666.75 m ³ @ Rs 176.27/m ³ Rs =					106953-0
6) For 1000 m ² lead					
323.29 m ³ @ Rs 259.79/m ³ Rs =					83988-0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Cement concrete by providing well graded material.					
Qty incl TMBP - (4)					
853.778 m ³ @ Rs 3757.33/m ³					Rs = 3207926-10
(8) providing laying spreading and compacting work in fill					
Qty incl TMBP - (5)					
534.375 m ³ @ Rs 6027.90/m ³					Rs = 3221159-10
(9) providing and laying of RCC					
30 Cable duct pipe 300mm dia					
Qty incl TMBP - (6)					
15.04 @ Rs 1021.13/each					Rs = 15317-10
(10) providing and finishing of typical					
Masonry substructure sign beam etc.					
Qty incl TMBP - (6)					
146 @ Rs 11507.77/each					Rs = 11562-10
(11) Earth work in excavation					
25 for foundation structure					
Qty incl TMBP - (6)					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 383.28/m ³					Rs = 12004-10
(12) Providing pcc 14: (1:2:5) in					
26 substructure in foundation					
Qty incl TMBP - (7)					
5.70 m ³ @ Rs 7318.18/m ³					Rs = 41714-10
(13) Plain RCC in substructure					
comp. job.					
Qty incl TMBP - (7)					
30.34 m ³ @ Rs 8393.69/m ³					Rs = 254665-10

Continuation

Continuation